
Diverse produse alimentare

I.D.: 42465177

Data publicarii	15.04.19	Coduri CPV	15800000-6 03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.313,68 RON - 1.313,68 RON

Descriere: /Cacao 500g/buc/10/9,26/92,6 2/Vegeta 250g/buc/16/5,95/95,2 3/Ton bucati 170g/buc/48/6,48/311,04 4/Orez 1kg/kg/50/4,85/242,5 5/Paste fainoase csavart cso 500g/buc/20/3,81/76,2 6/Biscuiti 50g/buc/160/1,24/198,4 7/Ceai 40g/buc/12/2,34/28,08 8/Boia de ardei 50g/buc/10/1,7/17 , /Morcov CAL l/kg/7,4/4,13/30,56 2/Varza CAL l/kg/19/5,5/104,5 3/Castraveti fabio CAL l/kg/8,1/5,5/44,55 4/Ceapa alba CAL l/kg/10/3,48/34,8 5/Lamaie CAL l/kg/4,3/4,31/18,53 6/Telina CAL l/kg/1/4,58/4,58 7/Patrunjel CAL l/kg/1,1/13,76/15,14
